
Open 5D 122 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Time Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.221 Maye, Aspyn River $506.00 10

2 12.644 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $337.00 9

2D

1 12.873 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $176.00 9.5

2 12.873 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $176.00 9.5

3 12.972 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $127.00 8

4 12.977 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $98.00 7

5 12.996 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $70.00 6

6 13 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $56.00 5

7 13.017 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 4

8 13.038 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 3

9 13.076 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 2

10 13.092 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 1

11 13.099 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

12 13.107 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0

13 13.124 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0

14 13.152 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0

15 13.174 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0

16 13.196 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0

$0.00 0

3D 13.236 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo

1 13.253 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $157.00 10

2 13.261 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $124.00 9

3 13.274 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $101.00 8

4 13.296 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $79.00 7

5 13.307 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $56.00 6

6 13.355 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $45.00 5

7 13.355 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 3.5

8 13.356 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 3.5

9 13.366 Albrecht, Sue What A Smilin Leo $0.00 2

10 13.371 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00 1

11 13.389 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

12 13.416 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00 0

13 13.422 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

14 13.425 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

15 13.435 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

16 13.455 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 0

17 13.46 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

18 13.48 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

19 13.504 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0

20 13.521 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

21 13.526 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0



22 13.557 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

23 13.565 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

24 13.592 Vondra, Colleen LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00 0

25 13.592 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

26 13.596 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0

27 13.599 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

28 13.622 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

29 13.648 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0

30 13.658 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0

31 13.673 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0

32 13.716 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

4D

1 13.74 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $118.00 10

2 13.76 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $84.50 8.5

3 13.76 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $84.50 8.5

4 13.772 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $59.00 7

5 13.775 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $42.00 6

6 13.861 Barnett, Annabel Buddy $34.00 5

7 13.934 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 4

8 13.937 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00 3

9 13.942 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 2

10 13.949 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 1

11 14.067 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

12 14.081 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

13 14.117 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

14 14.164 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

15 14.167 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

16 14.171 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0

17 14.202 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0

5D

1 14.24 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share $79.00 10

2 14.263 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $62.00 9

3 14.277 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $51.00 8

4 14.409 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $39.00 7

5 14.497 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $28.00 6

6 14.507 Smith, Adyson Spade $22.00 5

7 14.525 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 4

8 14.576 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 3

9 14.637 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 2

10 14.723 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 1

11 14.756 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0

12 14.81 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

13 14.859 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00 0

14 14.927 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0

15 14.942 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0

16 15.234 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

17 15.531 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0



18 15.58 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

19 15.841 Grams, Sam Lucky's Precious $0.00 0

20 16.141 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0

21 16.154 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

22 16.558 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

23 17.569 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00 0

24 18.862 Kinsch, Annabelle Jimmy $0.00 0

25 36.931 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $0.00 0

0 0 Waack, Jenny Girlfriend $0.00 0

0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

0 12.676 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0

0 12.819 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

0 12.941 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 12.995 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.023 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

0 13.11 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

0 13.142 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

0 13.377 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.487 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 13.542 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0

0 13.55 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0

0 13.658 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00 0

0 13.796 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0

0 13.863 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0

0 13.912 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

0 13.922 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0

0 13.932 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 14.132 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 14.395 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0

0 14.548 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.637 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $0.00 0

0 14.814 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 14.825 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00 0

0 17.216 Bowen, Erin LJ $0.00 0

0 19.101 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 21.073 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels 30 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.873 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $81.00 10

2 12.996 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $61.00 9

3 13.099 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $41.00 8

4 13.099 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo 20.00$   7

2D

1 13.435 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $49.00 10

2 13.599 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $36.00 9

3 13.716 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $24.00 8

4 13.74 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$12.00 7

5 13.772 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 6

3D

1 13.934 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $32.00 10

2 13.949 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $24.00 9

3 14.067 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $16.00 8

4 14.081 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $8.00 7

5 14.167 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 6

6 14.171 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 5

7 14.24 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share $0.00 4

8 14.263 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 3

9 14.277 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 2

10 14.637 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 1

11 14.81 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

12 15.234 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0

13 16.141 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0

14 16.558 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.676 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0

0 13.023 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

0 13.55 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0

0 13.796 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0

0 13.912 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

0 14.132 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 19.101 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



Adult Barrels 45 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.644 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $93.00 10

2 12.873 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $78.00 9

3 13 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $62.00 8

4 13.017 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $47.00 7

5 13.038 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $31.00 6

6 13.092 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 5

2D

1 13.174 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $56.00 10

2 13.196 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $47.00 9

3 13.253 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $37.00 8

4 13.261 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $28.00 7

5 13.274 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $19.00 6

6 13.296 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 5

7 13.307 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 4

8 13.355 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 2.5

9 13.355 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 2.5

10 13.356 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 1

11 13.389 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

12 13.422 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

13 13.425 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

14 13.504 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0

15 13.521 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

16 13.526 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

17 13.557 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

18 13.592 Lohman, Justine SWR Frosted Indian $0.00 0

19 13.596 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0

20 13.622 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

3D

1 13.658 Hodges, Courtney Angel $37.00 10

2 13.673 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $31.00 9

3 13.942 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $25.00 8

4 14.117 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $19.00 7

5 14.164 Champeau, John NoNo $12.00 6

6 14.497 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 5

7 14.576 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 4

8 14.723 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 3

9 14.756 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 2

10 14.927 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 1

11 15.58 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

12 16.154 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0



0 12.819 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

0 12.995 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.11 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0

0 13.377 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.863 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0

0 17.216 Bowen, Erin LJ $0.00 0



Youth Barrels 31 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.221 Maye, Aspyn River $203.00 10

2D

1 12.972 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $49.00 10

2 12.977 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $36.00 9

3 13.076 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $24.00 8

4 13.107 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $12.00 7

5 13.124 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 6

6 13.152 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 5

3D

1 13.236 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $32.00 10

2 13.465 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $24.00 9

3 13.48 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $16.00 8

4 13.648 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $8.00 7

5 13.76 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 6

6 13.861 Barnett, Annabel Buddy $0.00 5

7 13.937 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00 4

8 14.202 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 3

9 14.409 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 2

10 14.507 Smith, Adyson Spade $0.00 1

11 14.525 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

12 16.894 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.31 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0

0 12.941 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.142 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

0 13.487 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 13.542 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0

0 13.922 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0

0 13.932 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

0 14.395 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0

0 14.548 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.637 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $0.00 0

0 14.766 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

0 14.814 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0



2D Poles 13 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 18.716 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $88.00

2 19.143 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $59.00

3 20.026 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

4 20.081 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

2D

1 22.038 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $59.00

2 22.091 Halvorsen, Penny Diamondsparkleandfire$39.00

3 22.692 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

4 23.517 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00

5 27.64 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.633 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

0 21.858 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00

0 22.991 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00

0 34.68 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00


